Supreme Cycle Company

48/2, YUSUF SARAI MARKET, SRI AUROBINDO MARG
OPP. GREEN PARK GURUDWARA
NEW DELHI, Delhi- 110016

THE
$ @
THE MEE CLIMEZ sﬂ

Name : Inder Pal Wadhwa

Phone : 9650133885

Email : vivekwadhwa007@gmail.com
Website : https://thesupremecycle.com/

GSTIN : 07AAAPW6367N1ZY GST INVOICE

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

Customer Detail Invoice No.

Fareena Shaik

H. No 1-98, Road No 2, Anandh Nagar
Colony, Balaji Nagar, Jawahar Nagar,
Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana

Phone 7207891607
GSTIN -
Telangana ( 36)

Name
Address

Place of
Supply

100798

Invoice Date 20-Jun-2025

IGST

3:, Name of Product / Service

HSN/SAC

Qty

Rate

Taxable Value

Amount

Total

1 |[BICYCLE RALEIGH X90
21sp Tourney

8712

1.00 PCS

13,839.29

13,839.29

12.00

1,660.71

15,500.00

Total

1.00 PCS

13,839.29

1,660.71

15,500.00

13,839.29
1,660.71

Taxable Amount

Add : IGST

Total in words

FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY

Total Tax 1,660.71

¥15,500.00

Bank Details Total Amount After Tax

Name HDFC Bank (E&O.E.)

Branch GREEN PARK EXTN. NEW DELHI

Certified that the particulars given above are true and correct.

Acc. Name

Acc. Number

Supreme cycle company

05862000003859

For Supreme Cycle Company

E. ‘; H H -1- i
Pay using UPI

IFSC HDFC0001664

UPI ID 9811338850@PAYTM

Terms and Conditions

Free service is ONLY in the first three months of purchase. 4 \%
NO SERVICE ON SUNDAY.

Subject to Delhi jurisdiction.

Bicycle Frame carries a limited warranty.

Cycles like fat bike and folding cycle do not carry any warranty whatsoever.
No warranty on rubber & plastic parts.

Our Responsibility Ceases as soon as goods leaves our Premises.

Goods once sold will not taken back.

Delivery Ex-Premises. Authorised Signatory




