

## **Supreme Cycle Company**

48/2, YUSUF SARAI MARKET, SRI AUROBINDO MARG OPP. GREEN PARK GURUDWARA NEW DELHI, Delhi - 110016

Name: Inder Pal Wadhwa Phone: 9650133885

Email: vivekwadhwa007@gmail.com Website: https://thesupremecycle.com/

## **GST INVOICE** GSTIN: 07AAAPW6367N1ZY **ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT Customer Detail** Invoice No. 100798 20-Jun-2025 Invoice Date Name Fareena Shaik **Address** H. No 1-98, Road No 2, Anandh Nagar Colony, Balaji Nagar, Jawahar Nagar, Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana Phone 7207891607 **GSTIN** Place of Telangana (36) Supply

Sr. No.	Name of Product / Service	HSN / SAC	Qty	Rate	Taxable Value	IGST		Total
No.						%	Amount	lotai
1	BICYCLE RALEIGH X90	8712	1.00 PCS	13,839.29	13,839.29	12.00	1,660.71	15,500.00
	21sp Tourney							
	Total		1.00 PCS		13,839.29		1,660.71	15,500.00

	Total in words	Taxable Amount	13,839.29						
	FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED RUP	Add: IGST	1,660.71						
	THE TELL THOUGH AND THE HONDINES NOT I	Total Tax	1,660.71						
	Bank Details	Total Amount After Tax	₹15,500.00						
Name	HDFC Bank			(E & O.E.)					
Branch	GREEN PARK EXTN. NEW DELHI		Certified that the particulars given above are true and correct.						
Acc. Name	Supreme cycle company		For Supreme Cycle Company						

05862000003859 Acc. Number **IFSC** HDFC0001664 UPI ID 9811338850@PAYTM Pay using UPI

## **Terms and Conditions**

Free service is ONLY in the first three months of purchase.

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAY. Subject to Delhi jurisdiction.

Acc. Name

Bicycle Frame carries a limited warranty.

Cycles like fat bike and folding cycle do not carry any warranty whatsoever.

No warranty on rubber & plastic parts.

Our Responsibility Ceases as soon as goods leaves our Premises.

Supreme cycle company

Goods once sold will not taken back.

Delivery Ex-Premises.



**Authorised Signatory**